
Pachet diverse 16.04.20

I.D.: 45698990

Data publicarii	16.04.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 87,54 RON - 87,54 RON

Descriere: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare 58 SURUB CH 16X100 Buc 14 2.86 40.04 33164
SURUB CH 10X50 Buc 10 0.67 6.7 173 PIULITA M16 Buc 14 0.46 6.44 170 PIULITA M10 Buc 10
0.16 1.6 883 DISC 230X2 Buc 2 8.4 16.8 590 DISC 125X1.6 Buc 2 4.2 8.4 594 DISC 125X6
Buc 1 7.56 7.56
